LR1/REGION 3#7, BSC Arashi Yama Wil, 2.10.2024 20:00

Schiedsrichter

BSC Arashi Yama Wil

Nachname
Banninger
Brau

Egli
Estermann
Fassler
Gantenbein
Goebel
Granicher
Josef
Junker
Kaderli
Kasumovic
Kleger
Knellwolf
Menzi
Menzi
Regli
Scherrer
Schoénenberger
Schweizer
Senn
Sopran
Venosta
Wenger
Wenger

O-Nami Horgen

Nachname
Acikalin
Bode
Bucher
Burri
Degiacomi
Hibon

Vorname
Levin
Levin
Robin
Janis
Stefan
Roland
Chris
Kay Andryn
Alexander
Fabrice
Mario
Zexin
Dominic
Sean
Devin
Dominic
Leon
Marco
Aamon
Patrick
Patric
Patrik
Marco
Eric
Marcel

Vorname
Tunca Utku
Nuri
Florian
Robin
Andri
Quentin

Passnummer
246773
104693
244119
258624
223299
89819
248626
234242
72810
236068
84463

100137
254742
233788
108215
252542
106091
237005
109420
243556
105632
248187
233729
38611

Passnummer
239895
253575
214852
245552
217103

Nationalitét

Nationalitéat
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
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Kunz
Ramsay
Schumacher
Schwengeler
Sigrist
Steffen

Judo Club Uster 2

Nachname
Baez

Bellati
Cargnel utti
Dobrauz-Roth
Gerosa
Grunenfelder
Klein

Koch

King
Marcarini
Muller
Portmann
Schoenenberger
Sigg

Thorens
Valyukh
Wehrli

Marc Olivier
Florian
James Robert
Jirg

Fabio

Pascal

Fabian

Vorname
Nicolas
Simone
Francesco

Léonard Antoine

Quirin
Ran

Igor
Philipp
Stefan
Cyrill
Aaron
Luca Ramon
Naahum
David
Clément
Vladimir
Thomas

274725
242694
261223
227140
247323
211425
274726

Passnummer

211061

97715

96324
230619

237006
82493
219373

Sul
SuUl
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Nationalitat
SuUl
SuUl
ITA
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
Sul
UKR
Sul
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